05-Nov-25page 2
Elevated Mount Systems Datasheet
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved. www.bannerengineering.com
Adapter/Cover Model Description
SA-M36E12
Black Anodized Aluminum, ½ in. NPT Pipe Models Clear Anodized Aluminum, ½ in. NPT Pipe Models Description
SOP-E12-150A, 150 mm (6 in) long SOP-E12-150AC, 150 mm (6 in) long
SOP-E12-300A, 300 mm (12 in) long  SOP-E12-300AC, 300 mm (12 in) long
SOP-E12-600A, 600 mm (24 in) long  -
SOP-E12-900A, 900 mm (36 in) long  SOP-E12-900AC, 900 mm (36 in) long
Mounting Base Model Description
SA-F12
Elevated Mount System. for the K100 Series (1/2" Pipes)
Pipe
Adapter/Cover Model Description
SA-M36SOP
Black Anodized Aluminum, ¾ in. NPT Pipe Models Description
SOP-E34-150A, 150 mm (6 in) long
SOP-E34-300A, 300 mm (12 in) long
SOP-E34-600A, 600 mm (24 in) long
SOP-E34-900A, 900 mm (36 in) long
Elevated Mount System for the K100 Series (3/4" Pipes)
Pipe
Adapter/
Cover